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2021 – 2022 
 

SL.NO STUDENT NAME REG. NO DISCIPLINE YEAR OF 

PASSING 

ON/ OFF 

CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE 

COMPANY 

1 RAMIYA.R 
820318104024 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 
CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

2 GURU VITHITYA. M 
820318104013 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

3 VISHNU 

SASIDHARAN.T.P 820318104044 B.E(CSE) 2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

4 VISHAL. K 
820318104043 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

5 VISHAL. K 

820318104043 B.E(CSE) 2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

CITIUS TECH 

HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD., 

CHENNAI 

6 YOGAASRI.D 
820318104045 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

7 RUKSHANA SAFRIN.J 
820318104027 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

8 KAVIARASAN.SK 
820318104018 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
VURAM TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

9 SURIYAPARAKASH.R 
820318104038 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS WIPRO LTD., CHENNAI 

10 SURIYAPARAKASH.R 
820318104038 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
VURAM TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

11 JAYASHREE.J 
820318104015 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

12 PRIYA.S 
820318104023 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

13 DEEPTHI.G 
820318104008 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

14 KISHORE.R 
820318104020 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

15 DHIVYA.M 
820318104010 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

16 AISHWARYA.R 
820318104002 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 
SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

17 MEYYAMMAI.V 
820318104021 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SKILL RANK INC, 

BENGALURU 

18 AKSHIYA.G 
820318104004 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
CLEAR TOUCH CONNECT 

PVT. LTD., CHENNAI 

19 AKSHIYA.G 
820318104004 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
AURIGO SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES 

20 SRI ARUN.S 
820318104036 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

21 UDHAYA VELAN.B 
820318104040 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

22 PRIYA.S 
820318104023 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

http://www.avccengg.net/


23 SAIVIGNESH.T 
820318104028 B.E(CSE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS ZOHO 

24 AJITHA.A 
820318104003 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
CUSTOMER ANALYTICS, 

CHENNAI 

25 SAROJINI.D 
820318104030 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
CUSTOMER ANALYTICS, 

CHENNAI 

26 SRI MAHALAKSHMI.S.J 
820318104034 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
IITM PRAVARTAK, 

CHENNAI 

27 RAMKUMAR.N 
820318104025 B.E(CSE) 2022 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

BYTE ALLY SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONS 

28 SATHISHKUMAR.P 

820318103020 B.E(Civil) 2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

ANGEL 

CONSTRUCTIONS, 

BAGALKOT 

29 SARAVANAKUMAR.V 

820318103019 B.E(Civil) 2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

ANGEL 

CONSTRUCTIONS, 

BAGALKOT 

30 KARTHIKEYAN.E 

820318103011 B.E(Civil) 2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

ANGEL 

CONSTRUCTIONS, 

BAGALKOT 

31 GURUPRAKASH.S 
820318103007 B.E(Civil) 2022 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

RPC INFRA PROJECT LTD 
CHENNAI 

32 VENKATESAN.M 

820318103021 B.E(Civil) 2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

PRISM JOHNSON 

PRIVATE LTD 

CHENNAI 

33 S.SURIYA 
820318103048 B.E(Civil) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

TRIGOL TECHNOLOGIES 

CHENNAI 

34  

SATHIYAPRIYA.S 
820318103042 B.E(Civil) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SATHIAPAL 

ENGINEERING 

(INDIA) PVT.LTD 

CHENNAI 

35 ABITHA.D 
820318106003 B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

36 AZEEM AHAMED.B 
820318106006 B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
CORAMANDEL 

ELECTRONICS, CHENNAI 

37 HARIPRASATH.R 
820318106013 B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

38 ROHITH.R 
820318106026 B.E(ECE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
VURAM TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

39 SIVASANGARI.M 
820318106030 B.E(ECE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS TCS, CHENNAI 

40 SUNDAR.K 
820318106032 B.E(ECE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
VURAM TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

41 SURESHKUMAR.T 
820318106033 B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CORAMANDEL 

ELECTRONICS, CHENNAI 

42 SURYA.R 
820318106034 B.E(ECE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

VURAM TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

43 SWEDHA.S 
820318106038 B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

SOLUTIONS, TIRUVARUR 

44 VAISHNAVI.S 820318106039 

 
B.E(ECE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SOFTEON INDIA PVT. 

LTD., CHENNAI 

45 ABINACI.A 
820318105001 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 
CHENNAI 

46 DIVAKAR.J 
820318105007 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

47 GOPI.R 
820318105008 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

48 HARIVIJAY.P 
820318105011 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

49 KAVIANANTHAN.K 
820318105012 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 



50 MANIKANDAN.K 
820318105013 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

51 MANIKANDAN.M 
820318105014 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
PWD 

52 MANOJKUMAR.T 
820318105015 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

53 MUKESH.R 
820318105016 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

54 NITHISH.S 
820318105017 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

55 NITHISH RAJ.N 
820318105018 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

56 PREMKUMAR.J 
820318105020 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

57 SANJAY.S 
820318105022 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

58 SARAVANAN.R.D 
820318105023 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

59 SIVAKUMAR.P 
820318105025 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

60 SRINIVAS.S 
820318105027 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

61 VIGNESH.M 
820318105031 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
TCS, CHENNAI. 

62 GIRIDHAR.J 
820318105301 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

63 SURYA.NB 
820318105303 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SNIPE ENGINEERS, 

CHENNAI 

64 DINAKAR 
820318105701 B.E(EEE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

CENTRE FOR IC&SR,IIT 

MADRAS 

65 MANIBHARATHI.M 
820318112004 B.E(ICE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

CALZONE CALIBRATION 

CENTRE, CHENNAI 

66 SURYA.M 
820318112009 B.E(ICE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

CALZONE CALIBRATION 

CENTRE, CHENNAI 

67 SURESH.M 
820318112008 B.E(ICE) 2022 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

CALZONE CALIBRATION 
CENTRE, CHENNAI 

68 SUSINDREN.S 
820318112010 B.E(ICE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI. 

69 VASANTHAN.R 
820318112011 B.E(ICE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CAMS BIOMETRICS, 

CHENNAI 

70 ASFAR ALI 
820318112001 B.E(ICE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

SIDVIN CORE-TECH (I) 

PVT. LTD., CHENNAI 

71 MOHAMED JAFRIN.B 

820318112005 B.E(ICE) 2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

SYNDICATE 

DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD., 

CHENNAI 

72 SAKTHIVEL.B 
820318112007 B.E(ICE) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
VOLTECH 

73 GAJAPRIYA.V 
820318112003 B.E(ICE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CORAMANDEL 

ELECTRONICS, CHENNAI 

74 NIRAIMATHI.M 
820318112301 B.E(ICE) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CORAMANDEL 

ELECTRONICS, CHENNAI 

75 AJAY.M 
820318205003 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
TCS, CHENNAI 

76 BARANIRAJ.B 

820318205006 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CITIUS TECH 

HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD., 

CHENNAI 

77 ELAKKIYA.T 

820318205011 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CITIUS TECH 

HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD., 

CHENNAI 



78 ARUNKUMAR.B 

820318205005 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CITIUS TECH 

HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD., 

CHENNAI 

79 JAGATHESWARI.S 
820318205014 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 
CAMPUS SUBSEL TECH 

80 SILAMBARASAN.R 
820318205025 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 
ZOHO 

81 SURYA MOORHY.S 
820318205029 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
SUBSEL TECH 

82 KALAIVANI.K 
820318205015 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

THINKPALM 

TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 

83 PRIYA.M 
820318205023 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 
VURAM TECHNOLOGIES 

84 VETRIVELAN.M 
820318205031 B.Tech(IT) 2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

COMPLNDIA INFOTECH, 

PVT. LTD., CHENNAI 

85 MATHAN.M 

820318114042 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

86 DIVYANATHAN.S 

820318114022 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 
CHENNAI 

87 RANJITH KUMAR.G 

820318114058 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

88 JAYANTH VISHWAS.D 

820318114033 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

89 RAMANA MURTHY.B 

820318114056 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

90 PREM KUMAR.V 

820318114052 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

91 RAJESH KUMAR.K 

8203181140 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

92 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R 

820318114051 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

93 KRISHNA KUMAR.T 

820318114305 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

94 SAI KUMARAN.M 

820318114059 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

95 VIGNESHWARAN.S 
820318114082 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 
FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

96 VIGNESH.S 

820318114080 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

97 SARANRAJ.M 

820318114063 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

98 VIGNESH PREM.A 

820318114318 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

99 VIJAY.S 

820318114083 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS, LTD., 

CHENNAI 

100 

AMEERUL ASLAM.M 820318114702 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

WELSOFT 

TECHNOLOGIES, 
CHENNAI 

101 AARUMUGAM.KV 
820318114002 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

102 ABINASH. N 
820318114003 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 



103 ABINESH.R 
820318114004 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

104 ABISHEK.P 
820318114005 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

105 AJAYKRISHNA.S 
820318114007 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

106 AJAY.B 
820318114008 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

107 CHANDRU.S 
820318114019 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 
CHENNAI 

108 HARIPRATHAP.R 
820318114030 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

109 BALAKRISHNAN.M 
820318114017 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

110 ERSHATH.M 
820318114023 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

111 IYAPPAN.B 
820318114032 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

112 HARISH.P 
820318114031 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

113 KARUPPUSAMY 

PANDIAN.T 820318114037 B.E(MECH) 
2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

114 MOHAMED SAFEEK.S 
820318114044 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

115 MUKILAN.G 
820318114045 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

116 PRATHAP.R 
820318114049 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

117 PRAVEEN.P 
820318114050 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

118 RAJ.B 
820318114053 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

119 RAJASEKARAN.G 
820318114054 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

120 SARAVANAKUMAR.R 
820318114064 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

121 SHANMUGAM.R 
820318114065 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

122 SIVASUNDHAN.R 
820318114067 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 
CHENNAI 

123 SRINATH.R 
820318114068 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

124 SURESHKUMAR.G 
820318114073 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 
CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 
CHENNAI 

125 TAMILSELVAN.M 
820318114075 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

126 VASANTHAKUMAR.R 
820318114077 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

127 VENGADESH.G 
820318114078 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

128 VENKATESAN.S 
820318114079 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

129 VIGNESHKUMAR.S 
820318114081 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

130 UTHAYAKUMAR.P 820318114076 
B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

131 VIJAYAKUMAR.B 
820318114084 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 



132 PRABAKARAN.R 
820318114309 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

133 DINESH BABU.B 
820318114303 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

JBM AUTO LTD., 

CHENNAI 

134 AAKASH.S 

820318114001 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

135 ADAMS ARNOLD.P 

820318114006 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

136 ANTONY 

CHRISTOPHER.M 820318114011 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

137 ARAVINDHAN.N 

820318114013 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 
CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 
CHENNAI 

138 ARUMUGADEVA.S 

820318114014 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

139 BALACHANDAR.S 

820318114015 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

140 GUNASEELAN.M 

820318114025 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

141 HARIBABU.N 

820318114026 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

142 KARTHICK.V 

820318114035 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

143 KARTHIKEYAN.K 

820318114036 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

144 KAVIBALAN.S 

820318114038 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

145 MANIKANDAN.M 

820318114040 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

146 MANOJI.M 
820318114041 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

147 MUTHUKUMARAN.K 

820318114046 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

148 THIRUKUMARAN.C 

820318114315 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

149 YASHWANTH.S 

820318114085 B.E(MECH) 

2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

DELPHI TVS 

TECHNOLOGIES LTD., 

CHENNAI 

150 BALAJI.B.M 
820318114016 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

EXCEL DIE CASTINGS, 

CHENNAI 

151 VETRIVEL.M 
820318114316 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

EXCEL DIE CASTINGS, 

CHENNAI 

152 VIGNESH KUMAR.R 
820318114317 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

EXCEL DIE CASTINGS, 

CHENNAI 

153 AKASH.J 
820318114701 B.E(MECH) 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

EXCEL DIE CASTINGS, 

CHENNAI 

154 SANTHOSH.R 
820318114061 B.E(MECH) 

2022 OFF 

CAMPUS 

INFOSYS, CHENNAI 

155 SUJEEV.R 
820318114072 B.E(MECH) 

2022 OFF 

CAMPUS 

INFOSYS, CHENNAI 

156 PRADHEEPAN M 
820318114047 B.E(MECH) 

2022 OFF 

CAMPUS 

RELIANCE RETAIL 



157 RAMKUMAR M 
820318114057 B.E(MECH) 

2022 OFF 

CAMPUS 

RELIANCE RETAIL 

158 AYSHWARIYA.D 
820320631004 

Management 

Studies 

2022 OFF 

CAMPUS 

SWIPEWIRE 

TECHNOLOGY,  

159 BHARATH.V 
820320631006 

Management 

Studies 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

CITY UNION BANK, 

KUMBAKONAM 

160 SHANMUGASUDHAN.P 
820320631028 

Management 

Studies 

2022 ON 

CAMPUS 

 

CITY UNION BANK, 

KUMBAKONAM 

161 VIGNESH.S 
820320631036 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

CAPGEMINI, 

BANGALORE. 

162 VAISHNAVI.P 
820320631033 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

DURAL TRIMS AND 

PROFILES PVT. LTD.,  

163 SHIYAMALADEVI.V 
820320631029 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

DURAL TRIMS AND 

PROFILES PVT. LTD.,  

164 SNEHA.S 
820320631031 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

 

DURAL TRIMS AND 

PROFILES PVT. LTD.,  

165 VENKADESHVARAN.M 
820320631034 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

166 ABINASH.T 
820320631001 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

167 VISWA.M 
820320631039 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

168 NAVEEN.T 
820320631017 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

169 PRAVEEN.R 
820320631019 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

170 SARAVANAN.A 
820320631026 

Management 

Studies 
2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SHIRIRAM CHITS, 

CHENNAI 

171 NITHISH.S 820320631016 
 

Management 
Studies 

2022 
ON 
CAMPUS 

INDIA MART 
INTERMESH, CHENNAI. 

172 GOPALAKRISHNAN.S 
820319621008 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CAMS BIO METRICS, 

CHENNAI 

173 VIGNESHWARAN.A 
820319621029 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

AURIGO, BANGALORE 

174 JANAKI.S 
820319621010 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CSG SOLUTIONS INDIA  

PVT LTD, BANGALORE 

175 CIBIGA.R 
820320622007 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

CSG SOLUTIONS INDIA  

PVT LTD, BANGALORE 

176 KANISHKA RETHNA.P 820320622014 

 
MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SOFTEON INDIA (P) LTD, 

MAYILADUTHURAI 

177 KEERTHANA.S 
820320622018 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SOFTEON INDIA (P) LTD, 

MAYILADUTHURAI 

178 RAJA PRASATH.M 
820319621019 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

SOFTEON INDIA (P) LTD, 

MAYILADUTHURAI 

179 SARMA.M 
820319621022 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

TINISOFT, KARAIKKAL 

180 NIVEDHITHA.S 
820320622027 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

VURAM TECHNOLOGIES, 

CHENNAI 

181 RAMYA.R 
820320622037 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

VURAM TECHNOLOGIES, 

CHENNAI 

182 SUBHASHINI.M 
820320622045 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

VURAM TECHNOLOGIES, 

CHENNAI 

183 REENA.R 

 820320622038 MCA 2022 
ON 

CAMPUS 

SUBSEL TECH, 

THIRUVARUR 

184 SARANYA.R 
820320622039 MCA 2022 

ON 
CAMPUS 

SUBSEL TECH, 
THIRUVARUR 



185 PRIYANKA.R 

820320622031 MCA 2022 
OFF 

CAMPUS 

NOVAC TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS (P) LTD. 

CHENNAI 

186 AGALYA.K 
820319621002 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

AMSHUHU I TECH 
SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI. 

187 KALAIMATHI.A 
820319621011 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

AMSHUHU I TECH 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI. 

188 KAVINANTHINI.T 
820319621012 MCA 2022 

ON 

CAMPUS 

AMSHUHU I TECH 

SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI. 
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